CLASSIFICA
	Borgo
	Corsa  podistica
	Beach  volley
	Tennis
	Bocce
	Pinnacola
	Calcio a 5
	Corsa delle botti
	Staffetta ciclistica
	Colora il borgo
	TOTALE

	CASTELLO
	12
	12
	9
	12
	7
	4
	32
	12
	5
	105

	CENTRO STORICO
	7
	9
	4
	3
	12
	7
	33
	3
	5
	83

	SOPRAVILLA
	9
	2
	12
	2
	3
	9
	31
	9
	5
	82

	PREBENDA
	3
	4
	2
	5
	5
	12
	27
	5
	5
	68

	BRANDIN
	6
	6
	7
	7
	2
	4
	25
	6
	5
	68

	CAPPELLA MERLI
	5
	2
	6
	9
	4
	2
	28
	7
	5
	66

	SAN MICHELE
	4
	4
	2
	6
	9
	2
	30
	2
	5
	64

	CAPPELLA MORERI
	2
	7
	4
	4
	6
	6
	24
	4
	5
	62


